
   

A&P CONTACT INFORMATION FOR DEPARTMENTAL CHAIRS

DEPARTMENT CHAIR A&P CONTACT CONTACT INFORMATION 

Anesthesiology Alann Solina, MD Evelyn Rodriguez rodriguez-evelyn@cooperhealth.edu

Biomedical Sciences Darren Boehning, PhD Paige Devereaux devereaux@rowan.edu 

Diagnostic Imaging Todd Siegal, MD Tisha Banks banks-tisha@cooperhealth.edu

Emergency Medicine Michael Chansky, MD Ramie Hood hood-ramie@cooperhealth.edu

Family Medicine Bennett Shenker, MD Alexandra O'Neill oneill-alexandra@cooperhealth.edu

Medicine Steven Trzeciak, MD Patricia McGahey mcgahey-patricia@cooperhealth.edu

Neurology Tudor Jovin, MD Janna Yacovetti yacovetti-janna@cooperhealth.edu

OB/Gyn Robin Perry, MD Eileen Boardman boardman-eileen@cooperhealth.edu

Neurosurgery Ajith Thomas, MD Janna Yacovetti yacovetti-janna@cooperhealth.edu

Orthopedic Surgery David Fuller, MD Julia Valentin valentin-julia@cooperhealth.edu 

Pathology Roland Schwarting, MD Kim Persick persick-kim@cooperhealth.edu

Pediatrics Michael Goodman, MD Eileen Boardman boardman-eileen@cooperhealth.edu

Physical Medicine & Rehab Michael Saulino, MD, PhD Donna Quinlan quinlan-donna@cooperhealth.edu

Psychiatry Anthony Rostain, MD Rosy Espinal espinal-rosy@cooperhealth.edu

Radiation Oncology Anthony Dragun, MD Patricia French french-patricia@cooperhealth.edu

Surgery Jeffrey Carpenter, MD Paula Marques marques-paula@cooperhealth.edu 
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